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VALVES FOR KOMATSU®

Part No.

‘ Description

723-40-50201 (A) | VALVE ASS'Y, RELIEF
708-11-04615 VALVE ASS'Y, PC

723-40-71800 (B) | VALVE ASS'Y

VALVE ASS'Y

702-21-09147

708-2L-04523 (C) | VALVE ASSEMBLY, PC

708-2L-06710 VALVE ASSEMBLY

ND090310-0490 VALVE, OVERFLOW

708-21-04713 VALVE ASSY, LS

‘ Application

BR200S, BR210JG, BR250RG, BR350JG,
PC200, PC200CA, PC210, PC240

BZ120, PC100, PC120, PC128US, PC130,
PC138, PC138US, PC158

PC200, PC228, PC228US, PC270, PC300,
PC350, PC400, PC450, PC550

BR100J, BR200S, BR200T, BR210JG,
BR350JG, BR380JG, BR480RG, BR500JG,
BR550JG, BR580JG, BZ200, PC118MR,
PC200, PC210, PC300

BR210JG, BZ200, PC200, PC200SC, PC210,
PC228, PC228US, PC228UU

BP500, BR120T, BR300S, BR380JG, BZ210,
PC200, PC210, PC220, PC228, PC230,
PC240, PC270, PC290, PC308, PW200,
PW220

HM350, HM400, PC400, PC450, SA6D125E,
SA6D140E, SAA12V140E, SAABD125E,
SAA6D140E, SAA6D170E

BR200S, BR210JG, BR250RG, BR350JG,
BZ200, PC200, PC210, PC220, PC228,
PC230, PC240, PC250, PC270, PC290

SHAFTS FOR KOMATSU®

Part No. ‘ Description
SHAFT, REAR
708-2L-32170 (D) | cuATSU®

SHAFT, FRONT

708-2L-32110 KOMATSU®

SHAFT, FRONT

708-2L-32160 KOMATSU®

‘ Application

HB205, HB215, PC200, PC200LL, PC220,
PC228, PC228US, PC240, PC270, PC290

BP500, BR120T, BR200S, BR210JG, BR250RG,
BR300S, BR350JG, BR380JG, BZ200, BZ210,
PC1250, PC128US, PC130, PC138, PC158,
PC200, PC308

HB205, HB215, PC200, PC200LL, PC220,
PC228, PC228US, PC240, PC270, PC290,
PW140, PW148

CRADLE ASS’Y FOR KOMATSU®

Part No. ‘ Description ‘ Application
, D155A, D65EX, D65PX, D65WX, HB205,
708-2L-06630 (E) ESQDA%'ESC@? SY HB215, KOMTRAX, PC1250, PC1250SP,
PC200, PC2000, PC220, PC228, PC270
WHEEL
Part No. Description Application
F
WHEEL GP
9D5900 (F) (SIX WHEELS) 120G, 12G, 130G, 140G, 160G
X6

*Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only. Komatsu® is a registered trademark of Komatsu Ltd. Cat® and Caterpillar® are registered trademarks of Caterpillar, Inc. Costex Tractor Parts is not affiliated or

associated with Caterpillar Inc.




NEW NUMBERS
Part No. | Description
1559148 | SEAL O RING
1627757 | HEAD
1756176 | SEAL O RING
2059169 | SEAL O RING
2072814 | SEAL O RING
2142250 | PISTON
2321171 | INJECTOR G
2902685 | SEAL O RING
2984558 | COOLER-OIL
3190678 | PUMP GP
3267949 | RIM-TIRE
3556110 | INJECTOR GP FUEL
3618205 | SEAL-FUEL
3678512 | PLUG
3742082 | PISTON AS
1123929 | BOLTS
1525717 | CAP
1614007 | MOTOR AS.
1652510 | CYLINDER-GP SCARIFIER
1809588 | PUMP GP-PS
1884165 | PLATE
1939226 | BEARING AS-ROLLER
2157457 | ROD AS
2171589 | ALTERNATOR
2200230 | ALARM AS-BACKUP
2344486 | HEAD
2892131 | CONE-TAPERED
3224120 | INSERT
3321648 | SPHERICAL BEARING
3435964 | INSERT
3791822 | PLATE
4216171 | COUPLER AS-QUICK DISCONNECT (M)
4P7429 CLIP
4P9076 INJECTOR GP FUEL
5023341 | ELEMENT-FILTER
5W1787 | SEAL O RING
7W6413 | GEAR AS
7Y1483 GEAR RING
7Y1488 CARRIER

Other Parts Now Available

Part No. Description

01010-62085
01010-81635
01144-62070
01435-00812
01435-00816
01435-00825
01435-00830
01435-00835
01435-01075
01580-11210
01580-12419
02895-67075
02895-67081
04082-00212
07000-15335
07000-72012
07000-73042
07000-A2018
07000-A2021
07000-A3039
07000-A3042
07000-B3025
07000-B3030
07000-E2018
07005-02416
07005-03016
07012-00075
07043-00108
07102-20606
07137-05509
07297-01413
125-15-35950
208-70-73160
20Y-62-13412
22B-70-12230
416-09-11130
423-46-27220
56D-15-12710
600-319-3870
600-319-4110
6136-11-8142
6150-11-5751
6156-11-3300
6204-21-3530
6210-11-1820

KOMATSU® NEW NUMBERS

Part No. Description

BOLT

BOLT

STUD

BOLTS HEX FLANGE
BOLTS HEX FLANGE
BOLTS HEX FLANGE
BOLTS HEX FLANGE
BOLTS HEX FLANGE
BOLTS HEX FLANGE
NUTS

NUTS

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

LOCK

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL O RING

SEAL

SEAL - WASHER

OIL SEAL

PLUG

HOSE

SHPERICAL BEARING
HOSE

GASKET

BOLTS

HOSE

SEAL

DUST SEAL
BUSHING

SPRING
CARTRIDGE (FUEL FILTER)
CARTRIDGE (FUEL FILTER)
PACKING

GASKET

FUEL INJECTOR AS
FRONT SEAL
GROMMET
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6210-11-1831
6210-11-1840
6210-11-1940
6210-11-1952
6210-11-1962
6210-11-5881
6210-11-7710
6210-11-7720
6210-11-7830
6210-11-8820
6210-21-6452
6210-21-6462
6210-51-5580
6210-71-1160
6211-11-5890
6212-15-5831
6212-41-4540
6215-81-9720
6217-21-3251
6217-71-1122
6251-11-8830
6251-71-1121
6261-11-3100
6261-11-3200
6738-81-8031
6754-11-3130
6754-11-3140
6754-72-1012
707-51-10030
708-2L-00500
708-2L-33430
709-70-51401
7861-91-4220
ND092121-0011
ND092124-0010
ND092125-0010
ND092126-0010
ND092130-0360
ND092220-0040
ND092223-0042
ND094086-0200
ND094087-0050
TZTCZ284810113

GROMMET
GROMMET
GROMMET
GROMMET
GROMMET
GASKET

SEAL O RING
SEAL O RING
GASKET METAL
GASKET KIT
SEAL O RING
SEAL O RING
SEAL O RING
GASKET

GASKET

GASKET
SEAL-VALVE
SEAL O RING
GASKET

FUEL PUMP AS
SEAL

FUEL INJECTION PUMP
FUEL INJECTOR AS
INJECTOR AS
TURBOCHARGER
SEAL O RING
SEAL O RING
FUEL PUMP AS
PACKING

PUMP GP-PISTON
PISTON SUB ASS'Y
RELIEF VALVE
SEAL O RING
CHECK VALVE
SPRING

WASHER

PLUG

PUMP

FILTER

SCREW

SEAL O RING
SEAL

OIL SEAL

*Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only. Komatsu® is a registered trademark of Komatsu Ltd. Cat® and Caterpillar® are registered trademarks of Caterpillar, Inc. Costex Tractor Parts is not affiliated or
associated with Caterpillar Inc.




